Code No. Model Length(mm) Out. Dia.(mm) Thread Type
SB-R25-R32-L140-D33 R25 series 140 33 R25-R32 Semi-bridge
SB-R25-R25-L150-D35 R25 series 150 35 R25-R25 Semi-bridge
SB-R25-R25-L160-D35 R25 series 160 35 R25-R25 Semi-bridge
SB-R25-R25-L160-D38 R25 series 160 38 R25-R25 Semi-bridge
SB-R25-R28-L160-D54 R25 series 160 54 R25-R28 Semi-bridge
SB-R25-R32-L150-D45 R25 series 150 45 R25-R32 Semi-bridge
SB-R25-R32-L160-D45 R25 series 160 45 R25-R32 Semi-bridge
SB-R25-T38-L170-D55 R25 series 170 55 R25-T38 Semi-bridge
SB-R28-R28-L150-D40 R28 series 150 40 R28-R28 Semi-bridge
SB-R28-R32-L150-D45 R28 series 150 45 R28-R32 Semi-bridge
SB-R28-R32-L160-D45 R28 series 160 45 R28-R32 Semi-bridge
FB-R32-R32-L150-D44 R32 series 150 44 R32-R32 Full-bridge
FB-R32-R32-L150-D45 R32 series 150 45 R32-R32 Full-bridge
FB-R32-R32-L160-D44 R32 series 160 44 R32-R32 Full-bridge
FB-R32-R32-L160-D45 R32 series 160 45 R32-R32 Full-bridge
SB-R32-R32-L150-D44 R32 series 150 44 R32-R32 Semi-bridge
SB-R32-R32-L150-D45 R32 series 150 45 R32-R32 Semi-bridge
SB-R32-R32-L160-D44 R32 series 160 44 R32-R32 Semi-bridge
SB-R32-R32-L160-D45 R32 series 160 45 R32-R32 Semi-bridge
SB-R32-R32-L170-D44 R32 series 170 44 R32-R32 Semi-bridge
SB-R32-R32-L170-D45 R32 series 170 45 R32-R32 Semi-bridge
SB-R32-R38-L170-D54 R32 series 170 54 R32-R38 Semi-bridge
SB-R32-R38-L170-D56 R32 series 170 56 R32-R38 Semi-bridge
SB-R32-R38-L177-D54 R32 series 177 54 R32-R38 Semi-bridge
SB-R32-R38-L177-D56 R32 series 177 56 R32-R38 Semi-bridge
SB-R32-R38-L180-D54 R32 series 180 54 R32-R38 Semi-bridge
SB-R32-R38-L180-D56 R32 series 180 56 R32-R38 Semi-bridge
SB-R32-T38-L170-D55 R32 series 170 55 R32-T38 Semi-bridge
SB-R32-T38-L170-D58 R32 series 170 58 R32-T38 Semi-bridge
SB-R32-T38-L180-D55 R32 series 180 55 R32-T38 Semi-bridge
SB-R32-T38-L180-D58 R32 series 180 58 R32-T38 Semi-bridge
SB-R32-T38-L177-D58 R32 series 177 58 R32-T38 Semi-bridge
SB-R32-T45-L190-D63 R32 series 190 63 R32-T45 Semi-bridge
SB-R38-R38-L170-D55 R38 series 170 55 R38-R38 Semi-bridge
SB-R38-R38-L170-D58 R38 series 170 58 R38-R38 Semi-bridge
SB-R38-R38-L170-D63 R38 series 170 63 R38-R38 Semi-bridge
SB-R38-R38-L180-D55 R38 series 180 55 R38-R38 Semi-bridge
SB-R38-R38-L180-D57 R38 series 180 57 R38-R38 Semi-bridge
SB-R38-R38-L180-D58 R38 series 180 58 R38-R38 Semi-bridge
SB-R38-R38-L190-D55 R38 series 190 55 R38-R38 Semi-bridge
SB-R38-R38-L190-D58 R38 series 190 58 R38-R38 Semi-bridge
SB-R38-T38-L180-D55 R38 series 180 55 R38-T38 Semi-bridge
SB-R38-T38-L180-D58 R38 series 180 58 R38-T38 Semi-bridge
SB-R38-T38-L185-D55 R38 series 185 55 R38-T38 Semi-bridge
SB-R38-T38-L185-D58 R38 series 185 58 R38-T38 Semi-bridge
Coupling Sleeves
XIAMEN PRODRILL EQUIPMENT CO., LTD
SB-R38-T38-L190-D55 R38 series 190 55 R38-T38 Semi-bridge
SB-R38-T38-L190-D58 R38 series 190 58 R38-T38 Semi-bridge
SB-T38-T38-L180-D55 T38 series 180 55 T38-T38 Semi-bridge
SB-T38-T38-L180-D58 T38 series 180 58 T38-T38 Semi-bridge
SB-T38-T38-L190-D55 T38 series 190 55 T38-T38 Semi-bridge
SB-T38-T38-L190-D58 T38 series 190 58 T38-T38 Semi-bridge
SB-T38-T45-L190-D64 T38 series 190 64 T38-T45 Semi-bridge
SB-T38-T45-L210-D62 T38 series 210 62 T38-T45 Semi-bridge
SB-T38-T45-L210-D64 T38 series 210 64 T38-T45 Semi-bridge
SB-T45-T45-L200-D64 T45 series 200 64 T45-T45 Semi-bridge
SB-T45-T45-L210-D64 T45 series 210 64 T45-T45 Semi-bridge
SB-T45-T45-L210-D66 T45 series 210 66 T45-T45 Semi-bridge
SB-T45-T45-L210-D68 T45 series 210 68 T45-T45 Semi-bridge
SB-T45-T51-L230-D71 T45 series 230 71 T45-T51 Semi-bridge
SB-T45-T51-L230-D72 T45 series 230 72 T45-T51 Semi-bridge
SB-T51-T51-L225-D71 T51 series 225 71 T51-T51 Semi-bridge
SB-T51-T51-L235-D71 T51 series 235 71 T51-T51 Semi-bridge
SB-T51-T51-L235-D72 T51 series 235 72 T51-T51 Semi-bridge
SB-T51-T51-L235-D76 T51 series 235 76 T51-T51 Semi-bridge
SB-T51-T51-L250-D76 T51 series 250 76 T51-T51 Semi-bridge
Remarks: Other specifications are available according to customers' requirements